
Race
1000 Miles of Sebring
FIA WEC

Classification (Hour 5)

Team Drivers CarNo KphGapLaps Total TimeCat Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

24 1:48.362 200.05:00:12.025Toyota GR010 HYBRIDToyota Gazoo Racing7 M 1481  4M. CONWAY / K. KOBAYASHI / J. LOPEZ HYPERCAR H

31 1:47.885 200.85:00:18.211Toyota GR010 HYBRIDToyota Gazoo Racing8 M 148 6.186 6.1862  5S. BUEMI / B. HARTLEY / R. HIRAKAWA HYPERCAR H

84 1:49.008 198.85:01:18.313Cadillac V-Series.RCadillac Racing2 M 147 1 Lap 1 Lap3  5E. BAMBER / A. LYNN / R. WESTBROOK HYPERCAR H

58 1:48.775 199.25:00:17.250Ferrari 499PFerrari AF Corse50 M 146 2 Laps 1 Lap4  7A. FUOCO / M. MOLINA / N. NIELSEN HYPERCAR H

29 1:49.324 198.25:00:44.505Porsche 963Porsche Penske Motorsport6 M 146 2 Laps 27.2555  5K. ESTRE / A. LOTTERER / L. VANTHOOR HYPERCAR H

19 1:48.892 199.05:00:55.135Ferrari 499PFerrari AF Corse51 M 146 2 Laps 10.6306  6A. PIER GUIDI / J. CALADO / A. GIOVINAZZI HYPERCAR H

59 1:49.511 197.95:00:43.108Porsche 963Porsche Penske Motorsport5 M 145 3 Laps 1 Lap7  6D. CAMERON / M. CHRISTENSEN / F. MAKOWIECKI HYPERCAR H

91 1:52.017 193.45:01:16.373Oreca 07 - GibsonHertz Team JOTA48 G 143 5 Laps 2 Laps8  6D. BECKMANN / Y. YE / W. STEVENS LMP2

94 1:52.185 193.15:02:16.287Oreca 07 - GibsonPrema Racing63 G 143 5 Laps 59.9149  7D. PIN / M. BORTOLOTTI / D. KVYAT LMP2

86 1:51.909 193.65:00:12.947Oreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports22 G 142 6 Laps 1 Lap10  7F. LUBIN / P. HANSON / F. ALBUQUERQUE LMP2

90 1:51.715 194.05:00:26.912Oreca 07 - GibsonInter Europol Competition34 G 142 6 Laps 13.96511  7J. SMIECHOWSKI / F. SCHERER / A. COSTA LMP2

130 1:51.832 193.85:00:49.540Oreca 07 - GibsonJOTA28 G 142 6 Laps 22.62812  6D. HEINEMEIER-HANSSON / P. FITTIPALDI / O. RASMUSSEN LMP2

87 1:52.267 193.05:01:13.262Oreca 07 - GibsonTeam WRT41 G 142 6 Laps 23.72213  7R. ANDRADE / R. KUBICA / L. DELÉTRAZ LMP2

16 1:52.338 192.95:01:53.190Oreca 07 - GibsonTeam WRT31 G 142 6 Laps 39.92814  7S. GELAEL / F. HABSBURG / R. FRIJNS LMP2

26 1:50.788 195.65:00:16.982Vanwall Vandervell 680Floyd Vanwall Racing Team4 M 141 7 Laps 1 Lap15  5T. DILLMANN / E. GUERRIERI / J. VILLENEUVE HYPERCAR

18 1:51.747 193.95:00:23.902Oreca 07 - GibsonPrema Racing9 G 141 7 Laps 6.92016  7F. UGRAN / B. VISCAAL / A. CALDARELLI LMP2

56 1:51.729 193.95:01:16.838Oreca 07 - GibsonAlpine Elf Team36 G 140 8 Laps 1 Lap17  9M. VAXIVIERE / J. CANAL / C. MILESI LMP2

43 1:52.874 192.04:56:43.210Oreca 07 - GibsonAlpine Elf Team35 G 139 9 Laps 1 Lap18  8A. NEGRÃO / M. ROJAS / O. CALDWELL LMP2

81 1:59.583 181.25:00:26.147Chevrolet Corvette C8.RCorvette Racing33 M 136 12 Laps 3 Laps19  5B. KEATING / N. VARRONE / N. CATSBURG LMGTE Am

94 1:59.145 181.95:01:56.084Porsche 911 RSR - 19Dempsey - Proton Racing77 M 136 12 Laps1:29.93720  5C. RIED / M. PEDERSEN / J. ANDLAUER LMGTE Am

132 1:59.382 181.55:02:51.082Ferrari 488 GTE EvoKessel Racing57 M 136 12 Laps 54.99821  5T. KIMURA / S. HUFFAKER / D. SERRA LMGTE Am

77 1:59.463 181.45:00:26.798Porsche 911 RSR - 19GR Racing86 M 135 13 Laps 1 Lap22  5M. WAINWRIGHT / R. PERA / B. BARKER LMGTE Am

99 2:00.166 180.35:01:00.891Ferrari 488 GTE EvoAF Corse21 M 135 13 Laps 34.09323  5S. COSTANTINI / S. MANN / U. DE PAUW LMGTE Am

20 1:59.580 181.25:01:18.177Aston Martin Vantage AMRD'Station Racing777 M 135 13 Laps 17.28624  4S. HOSHINO / C. STEVENSON / T. FUJII LMGTE Am

79 1:59.189 181.85:01:47.280Ferrari 488 GTE EvoAF Corse54 M 135 13 Laps 29.10325  5T. FLOHR / F. CASTELLACCI / D. RIGON LMGTE Am

86 1:59.146 181.95:02:45.539Porsche 911 RSR - 19Iron Lynx60 M 135 13 Laps 58.25926  5C. SCHIAVONI / M. CRESSONI / A. PICARIELLO LMGTE Am

121 1:59.362 181.54:59:18.625Porsche 911 RSR - 19Iron Dames85 M 134 14 Laps 1 Lap27  5S. BOVY / M. GATTING / R. FREY LMGTE Am

53 2:00.602 179.75:00:08.689Aston Martin Vantage AMRORT by TF25 M 133 15 Laps 1 Lap28  6A. AL HARTHY / M. DINAN / C. EASTWOOD LMGTE Am

26 1:50.854 195.55:01:02.818Peugeot 9X8Peugeot TotalEnergies93 M 133 15 Laps 54.12929  5P. DI RESTA / M. JENSEN / J. VERGNE HYPERCAR H

85 2:00.266 180.25:01:08.222Porsche 911 RSR - 19Project 1 - AO56 M 133 15 Laps 5.40430  5P. HYETT / G. JEANNETTE / M. CAIROLI LMGTE Am

93 1:59.995 180.65:01:18.273Aston Martin Vantage AMRNorthwest AMR98 M 133 15 Laps 10.05131  5P. DALLA LANA / A. JEFFERIES / N. THIIM LMGTE Am

18 1:52.012 193.45:00:26.290Oreca 07 - GibsonVector Sport10 G 131 17 Laps 2 Laps32  9R. CULLEN / M. KAISER / G. AUBRY LMP2

29 1:51.835 193.83:15:54.916Oreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports23 G 91 57 Laps 40 Laps33  4J. PIERSON / T. BLOMQVIST / O. JARVIS LMP2

4 1:51.620 194.12:17:21.494Glickenhaus 007Glickenhaus Racing708 M 62 86 Laps 29 Laps34  2R. DUMAS / R. BRISCOE / O. PLA HYPERCAR

7 1:50.350 196.45:00:25.523Peugeot 9X8Peugeot TotalEnergies94 M 51 97 Laps 11 Laps35  5L. DUVAL / G. MENEZES / N. MÜLLER HYPERCAR H

3 2:01.678 178.19:53.931Ferrari 488 GTE EvoRichard Mille AF Corse83 M 4 144 Laps 47 Laps36  0L. PEREZ COMPANC / L. WADOUX / A. ROVERA LMGTE Am
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